N° Dos. Nom de I'équipe
1 3T1L
6 Croc-Eclairs
8 Crock Vitesse
3 Croc-Stars
10 Delley
7 Jedis
5 Les 6-7-8
9 Lesanges< 3
2 Les Champions
4 Les Etoiles Filantes

Mini-Leysathlon 2016 - Classement par ordre alphabétique

Enfant 1
Chablaix Loic
Davit Owen
Isely Esteban
Morel Lara
Delley Mathieu
Ott Jonas
Chablaix Colin
Gottret Océan
Fryer William

Ott Anna Claire

Enfant 2

Rigaud Thoma
Morel Leo
Olgiati Samuel
Corboud Nadia
Delley Nicolas
Schmidtberger Orrin
Rossier Sam
Marciano Inidra
Fryer Mickael
Vaudroz Azaya

Enfant 3
Schmidtberger Tasker
Isely Mattheo
Seebach Paul
Métraux Natan
Delley Sophie

Bradley Daniel
Rossier Timo

Fryer Vladislar
Deupree Isla

Enfant 4
Pilkington Theo
Jacques

Amery Antonio
Davit Nila

Ott Alex

Fryer Nikita
Meyskens Elodil

Total

28
20
28
28
26
25
24
25
27
20



